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8x50m School Relay8x50m School Relay
Round 1 Start Time:  12:10

Rank Nat Nation Sport Class Lane Result

1 Leonardo-Da-Vinci-Campus NauenGER 5 56.14
2 Schliemann-Grundschule IGER 6 57.81
3 Kolibri-Grundschule IGER 6 58.11
4 Grundschule Am Ritterfeld IIGER 6 58.73
5 Grundschule TrebbinGER 5 58.93
6 Grundschule Otto Nagel IGER 6 59.41
7 Peter-Härtling-Grundschule IGER 4 59.42
8 Zeppelin-GrundschuleGER 5 59.43
9 Mary-Poppins-GrundschuleGER 4 59.89

10 Grüner Campus Malchow IGER 8 1:00.24
11 Süd-Grundschule IGER 7 1:00.52
12 Renée-Sintenis-GrundschuleGER 8 1:00.72
13 Grundschule Am Ritterfeld IGER 4 1:01.14
14 Grüner Campus Malchow IIGER 2 1:01.31
15 Lindenschule JüterbogGER 3 1:01.33
16 Schliemann-Grundschule IIGER 4 1:01.35
17 Gustav-Dreyer-SchuleGER 3 1:01.77
18 Astrid-Lindgren-GrundschuleGER 2 1:01.84
18 Uhlenhorst-Schule IIGER 7 1:01.84
20 Kolibri-Grundschule IIGER 7 1:01.88
21 Wilhelm-Busch-GrundschuleGER 5 1:02.08
22 Grundschule Otto Nagel IIGER 7 1:02.30
23 Uhlenhorst-Schule IGER 8 1:02.52
24 Müggelsee-Schule IGER 8 1:03.17
25 Grundschule An Der MarieGER 2 1:03.36
26 Schule Am SandsteinwegGER 3 1:04.06
27 Süd-Grundschule IIGER 2 1:04.88
28 Schule Am RoederplatzGER 1 1:05.16
29 Grundschule Am WilhelmsbergGER 1 1:05.32
30 Grundschule KarstädtGER 3 1:05.81
31 Zinnowwald-GrundschuleGER 1 1:06.11
32 Müggelsee-Schule IIGER 1 1:06.60
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8x50m School Relay8x50m School Relay
Round 1 Heat 1 Start Time:  12:10

Rank Nat Nation Sport Class Lane Result

1 Grundschule Otto Nagel IGER 6 59.41
2 Zeppelin-GrundschuleGER 5 59.43
3 Mary-Poppins-GrundschuleGER 4 59.89
4 Süd-Grundschule IGER 7 1:00.52
5 Müggelsee-Schule IGER 8 1:03.17
6 Grundschule An Der MarieGER 2 1:03.36
7 Schule Am SandsteinwegGER 3 1:04.06
8 Schule Am RoederplatzGER 1 1:05.16

8x50m School Relay
Round 1 Heat 2 Start Time:  12:20

Rank Nat Nation Sport Class Lane Result

1 Kolibri-Grundschule IGER 6 58.11
2 Peter-Härtling-Grundschule IGER 4 59.42
3 Renée-Sintenis-GrundschuleGER 8 1:00.72
4 Lindenschule JüterbogGER 3 1:01.33
5 Astrid-Lindgren-GrundschuleGER 2 1:01.84
5 Uhlenhorst-Schule IIGER 7 1:01.84
7 Wilhelm-Busch-GrundschuleGER 5 1:02.08
8 Müggelsee-Schule IIGER 1 1:06.60
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8x50m School Relay8x50m School Relay
Round 1 Heat 3 Start Time:  12:30

Rank Nat Nation Sport Class Lane Result

1 Schliemann-Grundschule IGER 6 57.81
2 Grundschule TrebbinGER 5 58.93
3 Grundschule Am Ritterfeld IGER 4 1:01.14
4 Grüner Campus Malchow IIGER 2 1:01.31
5 Kolibri-Grundschule IIGER 7 1:01.88
6 Uhlenhorst-Schule IGER 8 1:02.52
7 Grundschule KarstädtGER 3 1:05.81
8 Zinnowwald-GrundschuleGER 1 1:06.11

8x50m School Relay
Round 1 Heat 4 Start Time:  12:40

Rank Nat Nation Sport Class Lane Result

1 Leonardo-Da-Vinci-Campus NauenGER 5 56.14
2 Grundschule Am Ritterfeld IIGER 6 58.73
3 Grüner Campus Malchow IGER 8 1:00.24
4 Schliemann-Grundschule IIGER 4 1:01.35
5 Gustav-Dreyer-SchuleGER 3 1:01.77
6 Grundschule Otto Nagel IIGER 7 1:02.30
7 Süd-Grundschule IIGER 2 1:04.88
8 Grundschule Am WilhelmsbergGER 1 1:05.32
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8x50m School Relay8x50m School Relay
Final Start Time:  14:00

Rank Nat Nation Sport Class Lane Result

1 Leonardo-Da-Vinci-Campus NauenGER 4 56.36
2 Schliemann-Grundschule IGER 5 57.57
3 Kolibri-Grundschule IGER 6 58.86
4 Grundschule TrebbinGER 3 59.27
5 Grundschule Otto Nagel IGER 2 59.94
6 Peter-Härtling-Grundschule IGER 8 1:00.76
7 Zeppelin-GrundschuleGER 1 1:01.93
8 Grundschule Am Ritterfeld IIGER 7 1:04.86

Legend
=PB Equal Personal Best =SB Equal Season Best NR National Record PB Personal Best
PM Pacemaker SB Season Best WL World Lead
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